Club
Nevers ASPTT

Comité Niévre
Chateau-Chinon TC
ASA Vauzelles
USO Nevers
ASPTT Nevers
Cosne-sur-Loire
Chateau-Chinon TC
ASPTT Nevers
ASA Vauzelles
Pougues-les-Eaux
Comité Niévre
Decize AS
Comité Niévre
Imphy TC

La Machine

Dates

25/10/2023

29/10/2023

02/12/2023

28/12/2023 et 29/12/2023

21/01/2024

11/02/2024

20/02/2024

16/03/2024

07/04/2024

16/04/2024 et 17/04/2024

23/04/2024

09/06/2024

30/06/2024

07/07/2024

09/07/2024

06/08/2024

Inscriptions
Save Stéphane
0680582520
Richier Julien
0602521219
Doussot Raphaél
0637987924
Bayles Raphaél
0668334212
Vignol Franck
0664754847
Save Stéphane
0680582520
Veneau Olivier
0682300022
Doussot Raphaél
0637987924
Save Stéphane
0680582520
Bayles Raphaél
0668334212
Peloille Samuel
0683192663
Richier Julien
0602521219
Peloille Samuel
0683192663
Richier Julien
0602521219
Peloille Samuel
0683192663
Peloille Samuel
0683192663



